
6

DIME DAYS 

Sunday
 October 17th

COFFEE BREAK

LUNCH

COFFEE BREAK

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

 12:30-14:30

14:30-16:00

 16:00-16:30

 16:30-17:30

Introduction

Monday
 October 18th

Tuesday
 October 19th

TDDI Presentations

TDDI 
Presentations

Rapid, Interactive 
Compiler Creation

Applications: Limerick

Applications: Limerick

Moving towards 
Cloud Development

Discussion
 and plans

 09:00-10:30

Programme

Discussion 
and

Plans


