DIME DAYS

Programme

	Sunday October 17th	Monday October 18 th	Tuesday October 19 th
09:00-10:30		TDDI Presentations	Moving towards Cloud Development Discussion and plans
10:30-11:00	COFFEE BREAK		
11:00-12:30		Rapid, Interactive Compiler Creation	Discussion and Plans
12:30-14:30	LUNCH		
14:30-16:00	Introduction	Applications: Limerick	
16:00-16:30	COFFEE BREAK		
16:30-17:30	TDDI Presentations	Applications: Limerick	